%’ SAN PEDRO

Zona/Pais Generico
Importador Generico

Cédigo V2057873

Linea Altamira Varietal
Formato 750

Descripcion  ETI-ALTAMIR_VA-CH-750-GENERICO-(CHILE)

Fecha 09/09/16

2015
2016
2017

104 mm

76 mm

CHARDONNAY

20X X

V2057873

D.O.VALLE CENTRAL
CHILE

Aplicacion Folia Dorada
50%

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresién y Pegado

76 x 104 mm.
Estate 24

Acuoso Mate
Offset Engomado

coes [l 10

P Black U P 877U P 124U

Recursos

Folia
Luxor 425



